*TERMOLI* shoes

Product number: 34610
Weight: 1.15 kg

Dimensions:
L:0,57m,B:0,37m,H:0,31 m
Packaging Unit: 1

Norm: EN ISO 20345 S2 SRC
colour: white

width 10.5

size: 35-47

upper of micofiber material

ergonomically formed, padded collar

sewed, padded dust tongue

: X

... einfach sicher!
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402588823600z
402588819884:
402588819885(
4025888198867
4025888198874
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402588819894~
402588819895¢
4025888274424



fastening by synthetic eyelets

washable up to 30°C

anatomical insole

antibacterial lining

corrosion free steel toe cap

antistatic, oil- and acid-resistant, anti-slip 2-layer PU sole

packing unit: 10 pairs



